
LOT 32 BLOCK 5 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

958-1531, 977-144, 982-1616, CT 

BECHTEL MINAKO
16439 SE 71ST TRL
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054-5752

00-00-00-01438-132

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

11/28/2016 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

102,407
10,316
18,000

130,723
19,273

111,450
0

111,450
130,723

0

130,723

1029/2236 10/28/2004 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD FRANK BECHTEL

RONALD FRANK & MINA

1029/0503 10/14/2004 WD Q I 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YORKTOWN FUNDING

RONALD FRANK BECHTE
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20752 M H 125 05/29/2003

HX Base Yr

285 SW TEXAS LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,680 117.9000 110.83 186,194 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 96 100 96 5,852

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 90,703

UCP 369 20 74 4,511

UOP 90 25 22 1,341

2,043 1,680 102,407

BAS= W48 BAS= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 UCP= W8 N12 W7 S31 E15 N19$
S19 E23 UOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$ E25 N31$.

BAS

48

12

19

23

25

31

BAS

8

12

8

12

UCP

8

12

7

31

15

19

UOP6

15

6

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,016

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

10,316

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


